
2011 MTBNav-BUSH - Results x Event

FOUR HOUR TEAM MEMBERS NET POINTS PLACING

BIKE MALE Darryl Smith and Grant Dixon 1900 1

Jon McComb and John Whittington 1900 2

Matthew Patten and Ross Bugg 1900 3

Jemery Day and Jeff Dunn 1900 4

Paul Pacque and Nigel Davies 1900 5

Brendan Hey, Kari Eronen and John Alderdice 1860 6

Jules Evans and Roger Jackson 1830 7

Gordon Keith and Glenn Hyland 1740 8

Ashley Nankervis, Louis Coad, Shaun McDonough and Jarrah Day 1560 9

Tim Keith and Ashby Cooper 1510 10

Bill Butler, John Bamford and Ambrose Canning 1510 11

John Fox and Marlon Binet 1450 12

Graham Scott and Fergus Scott 1050 13

BIKE MIXED John Dawson and Kim Harris 1540 1

David Loveridge and Marjorie Morgan 1470 2

FOOT MALE Brodie Nankervis and Jade Kerber 1610 1

Gary Carroll and Mike Fuller 1450 2

Ross Kelly, Ian Woolford and Julian Roscoe 1030 3

FOOT FEMALE Elizabeth Hey, Sarah Woods and Jennifer Hey 750 1

Melanie Hawkes, Sue Kerr, Dorothy McCartney and Phillips Terry 700 2

FOOT MIXED Christine Marshall and David Marshall 1350 1

Bev Miller and Rod Miller 840 2

TWO HOUR TEAM MEMBERS NET POINTS PLACING

BIKE MIXED Mike Dowling and Sue Hancock 880 1

Mark West and Cathy McComb 820 2

John Brammall and Val Brammall 790 3

Helen Peters and Clinton Luckock 590 4

FOOT FEMALE Anna Dowling and Nicola Marshall 610 1



2011 MTBNav-BUSH - Results x Age

FOUR HOUR TEAM MEMBERS NET POINTS PLACING

BIKE MALE

Junior Ashley Nankervis, Louis Coad, Shaun McDonough and Jarrah Day 1560 1

Open Matthew Patten and Ross Bugg 1900 1

Tim Keith and Ashby Cooper 1510 2

Graham Scott and Fergus Scott 1050 3

Veteran Darryl Smith and Grant Dixon 1900 1

Jon McComb and John Whittington 1900 2

Jemery Day and Jeff Dunn 1900 3

Brendan Hey, Kari Eronen and John Alderdice 1860 4

Jules Evans and Roger Jackson 1830 5

Gordon Keith and Glenn Hyland 1740 6

Bill Butler, John Bamford and Ambrose Canning 1510 7

John Fox and Marlon Binet 1450 8

Super Veteran Paul Pacque and Nigel Davies 1900 1

BIKE MIXED

Open John Dawson and Kim Harris 1540 1

David Loveridge and Marjorie Morgan 1470 2

FOOT MALE

Junior Brodie Nankervis and Jade Kerber 1610 1

Veteran Gary Carroll and Mike Fuller 1450 1

Super Veteran Ross Kelly, Ian Woolford and Julian Roscoe 1030 2

FOOT FEMALE

Open Elizabeth Hey, Sarah Woods and Jennifer Hey 750 1

Melanie Hawkes, Sue Kerr, Dorothy McCartney and Phillipa Terry 700 2

FOOT MIXED

Veteran Christine Marshall and David Marshall 1350 1

Super Veteran Bev Miller and Rod Miller 840 2

TWO HOUR TEAM MEMBERS NET POINTS PLACING

BIKE MIXED

Open Mark West and Cathy McComb 820 1

Veteran Mike Dowling and Sue Hancock 880 1

Helen Peters and Clinton Luckock 590 2

Ultra Veteran John Brammalll and Val Brammall 790 1

FOOT FEMALE

Junior Anna Dowling and Nicola Marshall 610 1


